ey : 0 DEMAND RESPONSE

DAILY | WEEKLY
FARE REGULAR| ¢ PASS
CITY LIMITS $3 $6 $30
WITHIN
COUNTY $6 $9 $45
ONE COUNTY
OVER $8 $12 $60

Please have the exact fare amount when boarding the
bus. Drivers do not carry change.

Favor de tener la tarifa correcta cuando borde el
autobus. Los choferes no manejan cambio.

*Discounted fares include Elderly (60+), people with
disabilities, veterans, Medicare recipients and students
with valid ID

Las tarifas con descuento incluyen a personas mayores
(60+), personas con discapacidades, veteranos,
beneficiarios de Medicare y estudiantes con identificacion
vdlida

*Children under 7 are free, but must be accompanied by
a paying adult

Los niflos menores de 7 arios son gratis, pero deben de
estar acompanados por un adulto con tarifa regular.

i reeiisn L DEMAND RESPONSE

FARES DAILY | WEEKLY
REGULAR| pass PASS
CITY LIMITS | $150 $3 $19
WITHIN
COUNTY $3 $4.50 $22.50
ONE COUNTY
OVER $4 $6 $30

Demand Response

Monday - Friday
Lunes - Viernes

Serving |Raymondville
Servicioa |San Perlita
Port Mansfield

Lyford
Cﬁ@) Lasara
Los Angeles

Sebastian
Zapata Ranch

L\ Combes
b Harlingen

510 S. Pleasantview Drive, Weslaco, Texas 78596
https://www.Irgvdc.org/valleymetro.html

B e

Information / Informacion

1-800-574-8322

RESERVATIONS
RESERVACIONES:
1.800.574.8322

Hours of service
Horas de servicio
Monday - Friday
Lunes - Viernes
7:00 AM -7:00 PM

Valley Metro Routes do not operate on the
following holidays: New Year's Day, Memorial
Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Veteran's Day,
Thanksgiving, Christmas

Las rutas de Valley Metro no operan en los
siguientes dias festivos: Dia de Afio Nuevo, Dia
de los Caidos, 4 de julio, Dia del Trabajo, Dia de

los Veteranos, Dia de Accién de Gracias,
Navidad.

DEMAND RESPONSE - Call for a reservation one
day in advance. Your roundtrip must either begin
or end in Willacy County. Your trip must take place
within the hours of service shown above.

DEMAND RESPONSE - Llame un dia antes para una

reservacion. Su viaje tiene que comensar o acabar

en el condado Willacy. Su viaje esta limitado a las
horas de servicio previamente indicadas.

1-800-574-8322

valleymetrorgv@gmail.com

Lower Rio Grande Valley Development Council
Valley Metro RGV
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